LI	7000	20	004

.

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
	AIL.
(Business Entity Name)	<u> </u>
(Business Entry Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
ſ	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	



2

09/20/18--01013--016 ++25.00



Office Use Only

-> SIMARMONS SEP 2 2018

🦿 👘 COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

ROAR OF THE LION FITNESS, LLC SUBJECT:

• .

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

MICHAEL DACORTA

Name of Person

Firm/Company

1338 LOST KEY PLACE

Address

LAKEWOOD RANCH, FL 34202

City/State and Zip Code

mdacorta@oasisig.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

MICHAEL DACORTA	941 807-9933
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314
Enclosed is a check for the following	g amount:
☑ \$25 Filing Fee	\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

.

•

.

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

I. Ni	ame of the limited liability company:	ROAR OF THE	E LION	FITNE	SS, LLC		
2. (a)	13313 HALKYN POINT ORLA			SAME	SAME AS STREET ADDRESS		
	Principal office address of limited li (<u>Nete: MUST BE STREET</u>)			·		limited liability company. POST OFFICE BON	
3.	SEPTEMBER 28, 2017 Date of filing/registration in			L 170002	· • •	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
-			4, INIC		Document num	iber	
5. (a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office sho			Dept. of Su	tie:		
	Registered Office Address (<u>MUST BE F</u> 13302 WINDING OAK COUR	rto <i>rida s<u>treet al</u></i> RT. A,	<u>DRESS</u>	<u>!</u>	_	······································	
	ТАМРА	3	3612			SF - T	
(b)	MICHAEL DACORTA	, ri				P 20 A	
	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and	or NEW Registered O	ffice add	ress		ED All II: 46	
	MICHAEL DACORTA						
	NEW Registered Office Address: 1338 LOST KEY PLACE				_	> o	
	LAKEWOOD RANCH	, FL	4202		_		
ne chai igent w vas/we he artic	mited liability company is not organi nge or changes are made, the Florida fill be identical. Or, in the case of a l re authorized by an affirmative vote cles of organization or the operating a set of a member or authorized representative	street address of the Florida limited liab. of the members of the agreement of the line	ie regist ility con the limi mited li	ered offic npany, it ted fiabilit ability cor	e and the busines is hereby confirm ty company or as mpany. ACORTA	is office of the registered and that the change(s) otherwise provided in	
t hereb rovisie he obli o mere	in the ansature of minorica representative one of all statutes relative to the prop gations of my position as registered by cellect a change in the registered to in writing of this change.	ed agent and agena	to act . rforma or ia C reby co.	in this cap nce of my hapter 60, nfirm that	Printed or typed no occity. 1 further a duties, and 1 am 5, F.S. Or, if this the limited liabil		
Signature	e of Registered Again	د					
/	Division of Corpo	orations+ P.O. Bo FILING FEE	x 6327¢ E: \$25 ¢	• Tallaha. 16	ssee, FL 32314		
518 (2/1	4)	s rightsing a fish					

.